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Surgical 
Technician

Baule- 
bauled@fultonschools.org

Complete and submit any missing 
assignments

Google classroom:
1st period code: hkzwieb
2nd period code: o4kaduk

Essentials of 
HealthCare

Baule- 
bauled@fultonschools.org

Complete and submit any missing 
assignments

Google Classroom: 3rd period code: 
b7i3jhm  5th period code: v2b6nco

Intro to 
HealthCare 

Science

Kleimon- 
kleimonr@fultonschools.org

Students will work to complete any 
incompletes they might have at this 

point.

aeseducation.com, google classroom 
(code:7f7zqrf) 

Essentials of 
HealthCare

Kleimon- 
kleimonr@fultonschools.org

Students will work to complete any 
incompletes they might have at this 

point.
Google classroom (code: b7xvw2c)

Sports 
Medicine

Kleimon- 
kleimonr@fultonschools.org

Students will work to complete any 
incompletes they might have at this 

point.
Google classroom (code: s35g3wj)

Engineering
1-4

Seymour- 
seymoursg@fultonschools.org

Solve the PROBLEM!  Use the 
GRADE descriptors to determine 

the grade range.  Infinite Campus, 
messager, (student#)@fcstu.org 
account, will post RUBRIC/grade 
descriptor VIA Infinite Campus.  
Deadlines, Seniors: 4/30, Not 

Seniors: May 17.

Any and all resources; collaborate!

Intro to 
Digital Tech

Upshur- 
Upshurd@fultonschools.org

Review & Make-up Assignments
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Food for Life
Scott- 

Scott@fultonschools.org
Complete all make-up work Google Classroom code n5g3i2a

Food Nutrition 
& Wellness

Scott- 
Scott@fultonschools.org

Complete all make-up work Google Classroom code hlovmkb

Food Nutrition 
& Wellness

Connell- 
Connella@fultonschools.org

Complete all make-up work 

AP Computer 
Sci A

Wilcher- 
Wilcherd@fultonschools.org

Complete all make-up work 

AP Comp Sci 
Principles

Wilcher- 
Wilcherd@fultonschools.org

Complete all make-up work 

Game Design
Wilcher- 

Wilcherd@fultonschools.org
Complete all make-up work 

Law & Justice 
Intro

Zapp- 
Zappks@fultonschools.org

Complete any missing work

Google Classroom  
1st: 4klqe4b intro
2nd: 7c3cvai intro
5th: xkukphy intro

Law & Justice 
CJE

Zapp- 
Zappks@fultonschools.org

Complete any missing work
Google Classroom CJE

3rd: t2o5zmt
7th: rvo4obb 
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AVTF 1-4
Hopkins- 

HopkinsD1@fultonschools.org
Complete any missing work

 If you are in need of extra credit to 
bring up your grade

 or would like to attempt recovery 
on a specific assignment,

 please contact me.
Intro to 

Business & 
Tech

Mentouri- 
Mentouri@fultonschools.org

Complete any missing work

Entrepreneurs
hip

Mentouri- 
Mentouri@fultonschools.org

Complete any missing work

TAP 1
Saren- 

SarenT@fultonschools.org
Submit all previous assignments via 

email sarent@fultonschools.org
Details in OneNote

TAP 2
Saren- 

SarenT@fultonschools.org
Submit all previous assignments via 

email sarent@fultonschools.org
Details in OneNote

TAP 3
Saren- 

SarenT@fultonschools.org
Submit all previous assignments via 

email sarent@fultonschools.org
Details in OneNote

WBL
Wagner- 

WagnerS@fultonschools.org

Resume Refresh -Updating your 
resume before applying for that 

next job

View WBL Google Classroom 
Resources


